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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Melodia CZE 6 62.97 27.41 35.56 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 B3 3.00 0.30 1 1 1 1 3.30
2 I3+pi3 6.75 0.34 0 0 1 1 7.09
3 AL2 4.00 0.30 1 1 0 1 4.30
4 SySp1 3.50 0.09 0 0 1 0 3.59
5 ME2 4.50 0.23 0 1 1 0 4.73
6 TrE3 4.00 0.40 1 1 1 1 4.40

25.75 27.41

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.44
Presentation 2.67 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50
Skating Skills 2.67 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.38
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 35.56
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Kometa CZE 4 52.90 21.18 31.72 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 ME2 4.50 0.11 0 0 1 0 4.61
2 TrEB 1.00 0.08 1 0 0 2 1.08
3 I3+pi2 6.00 -0.90 -1 -1 -2 -2 5.10
4 AL2 4.00 0.10 0 0 0 1 4.10
5 SySp1 3.50 -0.44 -1 -1 -2 -1 3.06
6 B3 3.00 0.23 1 1 0 1 3.23

22.00 21.18

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Presentation 2.67 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Skating Skills 2.67 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.88
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 31.72
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Colibris Vienna AUT 3 49.44 20.73 28.71 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SySp1 3.50 -0.35 -1 -1 -1 -1 3.15
2 ME2 4.50 0.00 0 1 1 -2 4.50
3 B3 3.00 0.30 1 1 0 2 3.30
4 AL2 4.00 0.30 0 0 1 2 4.30
5 I2+pi2 4.75 -0.24 -1 -1 0 0 4.51
6 TrEB 1.00 -0.03 0 0 0 -1 0.97

20.75 20.73

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50
Presentation 2.67 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.69
Skating Skills 2.67 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.56
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.71
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

4 Prima CZE 2 48.74 19.85 29.39 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 I2+pi1 3.25 -0.65 -2 -2 -2 -2 2.60
2 ME2 4.50 0.34 1 0 1 1 4.84
3 AL2 4.00 0.40 1 1 1 1 4.40
4 B3 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 3.00
5 TrE1 2.00 -0.40 -2 -2 -2 -2 1.60
6 SySp1 3.50 -0.09 0 0 -1 0 3.41

20.25 19.85

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75
Presentation 2.67 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.63
Skating Skills 2.67 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 29.39
Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 UTE HUN 8 47.61 18.22 30.89 -1.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SySp1 F 3.50 -0.96 -3 -3 -3 -2 2.54
2 TrE2 F 3.00 -0.75 -3 -3 -3 -1 2.25
3 ME2 4.50 -0.45 -1 -1 -1 -1 4.05
4 B3 3.00 0.30 1 1 1 1 3.30
5 I2+pi1 F 3.25 -1.47 -5 -5 -5 -3 1.78
6 AL2 4.00 0.30 0 1 1 1 4.30

21.25 18.22

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25
Presentation 2.67 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.63
Skating Skills 2.67 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.69
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.89
Deductions: Falls -1.50 (3) -1.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Aurora CZE 7 42.13 15.24 26.89 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SySp1 3.50 -0.09 0 -1 0 0 3.41
2 TrE1 2.00 -0.40 -2 -2 -2 -2 1.60
3 I2+piB 2.75 -0.07 0 -1 0 0 2.68
4 AL2 4.00 0.40 1 1 1 1 4.40
5 B2 2.00 -0.05 0 0 0 -1 1.95
6 MEB 1.50 -0.30 -2 -2 -2 -2 1.20

15.75 15.24

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50
Presentation 2.67 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.19
Skating Skills 2.67 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.38
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.89
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment
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Total
Element
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Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

7 Orion CZE 1 41.51 17.12 24.89 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SySp1 3.50 -0.35 -1 -1 -1 -1 3.15
2 I2+pi1 3.25 -0.65 -2 -2 -2 -2 2.60
3 ME2 4.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 4.50
4 TrE1 2.00 -0.15 -1 -1 -1 0 1.85
5 B3 3.00 -0.23 -1 -1 -1 0 2.77
6 AL1 2.50 -0.25 -1 -1 -1 -1 2.25

18.75 17.12

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.19
Presentation 2.67 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00
Skating Skills 2.67 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.13
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.89
Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Fire Stars CZE 5 40.72 15.00 26.22 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SySp1 3.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 3.50
2 TrEB 1.00 -0.08 -1 -1 -1 0 0.92
3 ME2 4.50 -0.45 -1 -1 -1 -1 4.05
4 B3 F 3.00 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.10
5 AL2 4.00 -0.50 -1 0 -2 -2 3.50
6 I1+piB 1.25 -0.32 -3 -2 -2 -3 0.93

17.25 15.00

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.38
Presentation 2.67 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.19
Skating Skills 2.67 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.22
Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
F Fall
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